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Mailing Address & Head Office Sales/Parts/Service
Small packages (Literature, etc.)Amantii

#1503-7088 18th Ave.,
Burnaby, BC V3N 0A2

Accounting

Brian Richards, Marketing Executive         

Lily Li, CDA Accounting         

Lily Li, CDA Accounting         

Keith Lewis          WA, OR, ID, AK

Peter Ross CA, AZ, NV

Meaghan Gillies, Marketing Assistant

Donna Kelly, USA Accounting

Steve Keeling ME, NH, VT, MA, RI, CT

Gary Freeland IL, WI, MI, MN, IA

 604-644-2091

 604-777-3384

 604-777-3384

 712-330-3238

 916-997-9604

 604-765-4515

 360-734-4280 x 249

 902-826-9034

 847-837-1300

 brian@amantii.com

 accounting@amantii.com

 accounting@amantii.com

Keith Lewis          BC, AB, SK  712-330-3238  keith@cannedheat.com

 keith@cannedheat.com

Phil OʼConnor ON  289-838-7339  phil@amantii.com

 peter@homeandhearth.biz

Steve Keeling NB, NS, PEI  902-826-9034  keeling.agencies@gmail.com

 meaghan@amantii.com

 donnak81631@yahoo.com

Ralph Kendall MB  204-667-3330 x 223  ralph@alsips.com

 keeling.agencies@gmail.com

Richard Mironchuck QC  450-477-2863  richard@impactdistribution.com

 gary@gfreeland.com

Randy Clarke NL  709-364-1378  randys@atlanticfireplaces.ca

Phone Email

 

Loretta Dolan
Loretta Dolan & Assoc.
137 W. Reynard Lane
Glen Mills, Pa. 19342
610-757-7077

 

Although I use the dba "Hank Ver Wayne & Assoc."

 

Hank Ver Wayne
Phone: (949) 300-3018
Fax: (949) 586-0642
E-Mail: hverwayne@aol.com
Mailing Address:

   24332 Blueridge Road

   Lake Forest, CA 92630

7380 Bren Road
Mississauga, Ontario L4T 1H4

Mailing Address & Head Office
Sales/Parts/Service

Small packages (literature, etc.)
502-1027 Davie Street 
Vancouver, BC V6E 4L2  
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